Data Sheet
Benefits
• High throughput and low fouling
• Predictable linear scale up from lab to
manufacturing scale
• Reliable and reproducible performance
• Low crossflow and cell shear
• Comprehensive monitoring and

Declaration of Conformity for more information.
User guide Yes, online
Ordering information
Product Description Catalog Number
Cellicon™ perfusion filter with 5 µm Durapore® membrane, filtration area 0.01 m2 C5VP001A
Cellicon™ bench-scale controller (includes stand, flow meter, pump head socket, and controller power supply and cable) CRS003L01
Power Supply
US, Canada, Taiwan, Thailand, Columbia, Peru CRS00PW01
Switzerland CRS00PW02
EU CRS00PW03
Japan CRS00PW04
UK, Hong Kong, Ireland, Singapore CRS00PW05
China, Australia, New Zealand, Argentina CRS00PW06
Korea CRS00PW07
India CRS00PW08
Replacement Parts
Cellicon™ controller flow meter CRS000SP01
Cellicon™ controller pump head socket CRS000SP02
Cellicon™ controller Leviflow® connection cable CRS000SP03
Cellicon™ controller pressure sensor adaptor cable CRS000SP04
Cellicon™ controller holder spare parts kit CRS000SP05
Lit. No. MK_DS5310EN  Ver. 1.0
30116
06/2020
© 2020 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Merck, the vibrant M, BioContinuum, Millipore,